ANNUAL REPORT 2020

<§ ASHBY LAND TRUST ‘e’

ATy
e o™

The work of the Ashby Land Trust is to
preserve the natural resources and rural

character of Ashbhy.

March 2021



Ashby Land Trust Financial Results 2020

FUND
STEWARDSHIP TOTAL

DEFENSE FUND TOTAL
ACCREDITATION GRANT TOTAL
GENERAL FUND TOTAL

2020 TOTAL

ACCOUNT BALANCES
CHECKING

SAVINGS

12 MONTH CD
ACCOUNT TOTALS

BEGINNING

BALANCE 1/1/20 | INCOME
14,081 | $ 2,696 $

$
$

wr NN N

5,228

2,637 S -

EXPENSE

$

ENDING

BALANCE

- S

(200) | 3

4,806 | $ 7,066 | $ (2,894) $

26,753 | $ 9,762 | $ (3,094) $

9,048
2,295
15,410
26,753

L7 BEV Ve RE Vo)

12/31/20

16,778
5,228
2,437
8,978

33,421
15,473
2,342

15,606
33,421

Photo submitted by Dan Ewald

The Ashby Land Trust, Inc. is a 501¢3 non-profit corporation, accredited by the Land Trust Alliance.
We appreciate your donations, which are tax deductible to the extent of the law.
PO Box 144, Ashby, MA 01431 978-386-5591, info@AshbyLandTrust.org

$ 6,668

$ 6,668

March 2021



	ANNUAL REPORT 2020
	ASHBY LAND TRUST

	Ashby Land Trust Financial Results 2020

