ANNUAL REPORT 2020



ASHBY LAND TRUST





Photo submitted by Dan Ewald

The work of the Ashby Land Trust is to preserve the natural resources and rural character of Ashby.

Ashby Land Trust Financial Results 2020

FUND	BEGINNING BALANCE 1/1/20		INCOME		EXPENSE		ENDING BALANCE 12/31/20		
STEWARDSHIP TOTAL	\$	14,081	\$	2,696	\$	-	\$	16,778	
DEFENSE FUND TOTAL	\$	5,228					\$	5,228	
ACCREDITATION GRANT TOTAL	\$	2,637	\$	-	\$	(200)	\$	2,437	
GENERAL FUND TOTAL	\$	4,806	\$	7,066	\$	(2,894)	\$	8,978	
2020 TOTAL	\$	26,753	\$	9,762	\$	(3,094)	\$	33,421	\$ 6,668
ACCOUNT BALANCES									
CHECKING	\$	9,048					\$	15,473	
SAVINGS	\$	2,295					\$	2,342	
12 MONTH CD	\$	15,410					\$	15,606	
ACCOUNT TOTALS	\$	26,753					\$	33,421	\$ 6,668



Photo submitted by Dan Ewald

The Ashby Land Trust, Inc. is a 501c3 non-profit corporation, accredited by the Land Trust Alliance. We appreciate your donations, which are tax deductible to the extent of the law.

PO Box 144, Ashby, MA 01431 978-386-5591, info@AshbyLandTrust.org